
Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Répartition

1 Lorétan Pascal 1989 E Tafers Sportschützen 99 98 99 100 396 fr. 63.00

2 Beyeler Simon 1982 E Tafers Sportschützen 100 98 98 100 396 fr. 63.00

3 Beyeler Irène 1985 E D Tafers Sportschützen 100 97 98 100 395 fr. 60.00

4 Gugler Samantha 1991 E D Tafers Sportschützen 99 99 98 99 395 fr. 60.00

5 Schaffter Olivier 1984 E Guggisberg C10 98 98 100 98 394 fr. 57.00

6 Verdon Aurore 1987 E D Vully-Broye C10 96 98 99 99 392 fr. 51.00

7 Jorand Frédéric 1977 E Fribourg-Ville C10 99 98 96 98 391 fr. 48.00

8 Rouiller Nicolas 1987 E Tafers Sportschützen 97 99 98 96 390 fr. 45.00

9 Moret Eléonore 1990 E D Ursy et environs C10 100 96 94 99 389 fr. 42.00

10 Zbinden Martin 1975 E Guggisberg C10 95 96 99 98 388 fr. 39.00

11 Burger Daniel 1967 S Guggisberg C10 97 97 97 96 387 fr. 36.00

12 Rossier Emilie 1995 J D Cottens-Lussy 98 98 96 94 386 fr. 38.00

13 Ammann Sandra 1996 J D Guggisberg C10 95 95 97 98 385 fr. 35.00

14 Güntert Marc 1987 E St Léonard La Villageoise 97 96 97 95 385 fr. 30.00

15 Perroud Camille 1979 E Montmollin La Rochette 95 96 95 97 383 fr. 26.00

16 Häusermann Marc 1997 JJ Montmollin La Rochette 96 95 97 95 383 fr. 31.00

17 Overney Sébastien 1972 E Bulle et environs C10 97 95 96 95 383 fr. 26.00

18 Oberson Emmanuel 1982 E Chavannes-les-Forts C10 93 95 96 98 382 fr. 24.00

19 Tille Thierry 1974 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 93 96 98 95 382 fr. 24.00

20 Devaud André 1944 V Fribourg-Ville C10 93 94 95 98 380 fr. 25.00

21 Pillonel Vincent 1983 E Vully-Broye C10 95 96 92 97 380 fr. 20.00

22 Rossier François 1987 E Cottens-Lussy 94 93 97 96 380 fr. 20.00

23 Mottier Laurent 1971 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 95 95 96 94 380 fr. 20.00

24 Lenge Roberto 1980 E Bulle & environs C10 93 96 95 95 379 fr. 20.00

25 Chabloz Martine 1989 E D Montmollin La Rochette 95 92 98 94 379 fr. 20.00

26 Terry Ludovic 1988 E Palézieux TS C10 96 94 97 92 379 fr. 20.00

27 Rey Jean-Marc 1964 S Montmollin La Rochette 92 95 96 94 377 fr. 19.00

28 Broillet Stephane 1974 E Avry-sur-Matran 95 98 92 92 377 fr. 19.00

29 Briguet Pierre-Paul 1961 S Echallens TS C10 93 93 95 95 376 fr. 18.00

30 Paulet Sindy 1995 J D Montmollin La Rochette 93 91 96 95 375 fr. 23.00

31 Delabays Louis 1994 J Montmollin La Rochette 91 96 94 94 375 fr. 23.00

32 Burri Stephan 1979 E Guggisberg C10 96 92 95 92 375 fr. 18.00

33 Crausaz Roger 1988 E Palézieux TS C10 91 92 95 95 373 fr. 17.00

34 Ruchti Michel 1967 S Dompierre-Russy 94 92 92 95 373 fr. 17.00

35 Rosselet Raphaël 1994 J Palézieux TS C10 91 91 95 95 372 fr. 21.00

36 Dizerens Lionel 1987 E Romanel TS La Mèbre 94 94 90 94 372 fr. 16.00

37 Michel Patricia 1970 E D Farvagny C10 91 94 95 92 372 fr. 16.00

38 Maag Martin 1967 S Cottens-Lussy 93 94 94 91 372 fr. 16.00

39 Gachet Siméon 1979 E Bulle & Environs C10 94 92 91 94 371 fr. 16.00

40 Broillet Fabien 1981 E Avry-sur-Matran 92 90 91 97 370 fr. 16.00

41 Jaquier Claude 1945 V Chavannes-les-Forts C10 92 90 94 94 370 fr. 21.00

42 Thurler Fabien 1975 E Chavannes-les-Forts C10 90 96 94 90 370 fr. 16.00

43 Maillard Francine 1971 E D Farvagny C10 92 93 92 92 369 fr. 15.00

44 Sudan Géraldine 1989 E D Attalens-Châtel C10 93 94 91 91 369 fr. 15.00
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45 Remy Julien 1980 E Chavannes-les-Forts C10 95 95 88 91 369 fr. 15.00

46 Crausaz Ludovic 1982 E Palézieux TS C10 93 96 90 90 369 fr. 15.00

47 Macheret Anne-Lise 1957 S D Farvagny C10 96 91 94 88 369 fr. 15.00

48 Rime Jean-Louis 1957 S Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 86 92 95 95 368 fr. 15.00

49 Monnard Edgar 1950 V Attalens-Châtel C10 91 93 91 92 367 fr. 20.00

50 Chételat Albert 1950 V Avry-sur-Matran 91 94 92 90 367 fr. 20.00

51 Guerry Constant 1940 SV Lully et environs C10 93 95 92 87 367 fr. 20.00

52 Jaquier Jean-Pierre 1943 SV Chavannes-les-Forts C10 90 93 90 93 366 fr. 20.00

53 Graz Jean-Daniel 1958 S Palézieux TS C10 90 93 92 91 366 fr. 15.00

54 Mast Patrick 1984 E Montmollin La Rochette 94 89 92 91 366 fr. 15.00

55 Perroud Pierre-Alain 1965 S Attalens-Châtel C10 88 94 91 92 365 fr. 14.00

56 Gabriel Laurent 1973 E Attalens-Châtel C10 93 90 92 90 365 fr. 14.00

57 Perroud Nicolas 1997 JJ Attalens-Châtel C10 94 93 89 89 365 fr. 19.00

58 Krummenacher André 1961 S Romanel TS La Mèbre 93 88 91 92 364 fr. 14.00

59 Giroud Armand 1957 S Chavannes-les-Forts C10 89 92 92 91 364 fr. 14.00

60 Goumaz Romain 1994 J Ursy et environs C10 92 91 91 90 364 fr. 19.00

61 Grin Catherine 1960 S D Pays-d'Enhaut AC 92 92 90 89 363 fr. 14.00

62 Perrod Stéphane 1961 S Pays-d'Enhaut AC 92 87 87 96 362 fr. 14.00

63 Liaudat Jonas 1996 J Attalens-Châtel C10 91 93 91 87 362 fr. 19.00

64 Henchoz Denis 1968 E Pays-d'Enhaut AC 91 95 91 84 361 fr. 14.00

65 Jacot Laurent 1968 E Dompierre-Russy 86 91 96 86 359 fr. 13.00

66 Décotterd Benoit 1981 E Lully et environs C10 92 91 88 86 357 fr. 13.00

67 Moret-Gabriel Sylvia 1966 S D Ursy et environs C10 88 91 88 88 355 fr. 13.00

68 Buller Michel 1946 V Romanel TS La Mèbre 87 91 88 88 354 fr. 17.00

69 Gehbart Tobias 1997 JJ Lully et environs C10 86 94 86 88 354 fr. 17.00

70 Gachoud Bertrand 1964 S Chavannes-les-Forts C10 90 86 87 90 353 fr. 12.00

71 Dizerens Georges 1959 S Romanel TS La Mèbre 82 81 94 94 351 fr. 12.00

72 Borlat Michel 1962 S Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 92 81 87 91 351 fr. 12.00

73 Dulex Manuel 1970 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 86 93 82 90 351 fr. 12.00

74 Pasquier Alexandre 1979 E Avry-sur-Matran 85 91 86 89 351 fr. 12.00

75 Jaquier Janine 1946 V D Chavannes-les-Forts C10 85 90 91 85 351 fr. 17.00

76 Moullet Jacques 1959 S Fribourg-Ville C10 90 87 80 90 347 fr. 10.00

77 Savoy Mylène 1993 J D Attalens-Châtel C10 86 88 88 85 347 fr. 15.00

78 Rime Gaëlle 1987 E D Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 87 90 86 84 347 fr. 10.00

79 Goy Sébastien 1993 J Romanel TS La Mèbre 91 86 84 85 346 fr. 15.00

80 Guerry François 1983 E Lully & environs C10 90 82 87 86 345 fr. 10.00

81 Dormond Jacques 1950 V Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 86 85 89 85 345 fr. 15.00

82 Baertschi Jan 1998 JJ Montmollin La Rochette 83 90 84 87 344 fr. 13.00

83 Schuetz Jean-Luc 1950 V Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 85 89 86 79 339 fr. 10.00

84 Andrist Philippe 1975 E Romanel TS La Mèbre 87 86 80 85 338 fr. 8.00

85 Marguet Denis 1947 V Avry-sur-Matran 83 81 86 85 335 fr. 10.00

86 Verdon Michel 1957 S Vully-Broye C10 81 78 83 82 324 fr. 0.00

87 Rossier Pierre-Alain 1961 S Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 80 79 80 77 316 fr. 0.00

88 Nicolier Fabrice 1972 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 78 77 78 82 315 fr. 0.00

89 Fluri René 1952 V Vully-Broye C10 71 86 80 69 306 fr. 0.00

90 Divorne André 1947 V Romanel TS La Mèbre 66 64 69 69 268 fr. 0.00



Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Prix Juniors

1 Rossier Emilie 1995 J D Cottens-Lussy 98 98 96 94 386 fr. 20.00

2 Ammann Sandra 1996 J D Guggisberg C10 95 95 97 98 385 fr. 15.00

3 Häusermann Marc 1997 JJ Montmollin La Rochette 96 95 97 95 383 fr. 10.00

4 Paulet Sindy 1995 J D Montmollin La Rochette 93 91 96 95 375  

5 Delabays Louis 1994 J Montmollin La Rochette 91 96 94 94 375  

6 Rosselet Raphaël 1994 J Palézieux TS C10 91 91 95 95 372  

7 Perroud Nicolas 1997 JJ Attalens-Châtel C10 94 93 89 89 365  

8 Goumaz Romain 1994 J Ursy et environs C10 92 91 91 90 364  

9 Liaudat Jonas 1996 J Attalens-Châtel C10 91 93 91 87 362  

10 Gehbart Tobias 1997 JJ Lully et environs C10 86 94 86 88 354 fr. 10.00

11 Savoy Mylène 1993 J D Attalens-Châtel C10 86 88 88 85 347  

12 Goy Sébastien 1993 J Romanel TS La Mèbre 91 86 84 85 346  

13 Baertschi Jan 1998 JJ Montmollin La Rochette 83 90 84 87 344  

12 Macheret Anne-Lise 1957 S D Farvagny C10 96 91 94 88 369  

13 Grin Catherine 1960 S D Pays-d'Enhaut AC 92 92 90 89 363  

14 Moret-Gabriel Sylvia 1966 S D Ursy et environs C10 88 91 88 88 355  

15 Jaquier Janine 1946 V D Chavannes-les-Forts C10 85 90 91 85 351  

16 Savoy Mylène 1993 J D Attalens-Châtel C10 86 88 88 85 347  

17 Rime Gaëlle 1987 E D Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 87 90 86 84 347  

Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Prix Dames

1 Beyeler Irène 1985 E D Tafers Sportschützen 100 97 98 100 395 fr. 20.00

2 Gugler Samantha 1991 E D Tafers Sportschützen 99 99 98 99 395 fr. 15.00

3 Verdon Aurore 1987 E D Vully-Broye C10 96 98 99 99 392 fr. 10.00

4 Moret Eléonore 1990 E D Ursy et environs C10 100 96 94 99 389  

5 Rossier Emilie 1995 J D Cottens-Lussy 98 98 96 94 386  

6 Ammann Sandra 1996 J D Guggisberg C10 95 95 97 98 385  

7 Chabloz Martine 1989 E D Montmollin La Rochette 95 92 98 94 379  

8 Paulet Sindy 1995 J D Montmollin La Rochette 93 91 96 95 375  

9 Michel Patricia 1970 E D Farvagny C10 91 94 95 92 372  

10 Maillard Francine 1971 E D Farvagny C10 92 93 92 92 369 fr. 10.00

11 Sudan Géraldine 1989 E D Attalens-Châtel C10 93 94 91 91 369  

12 Macheret Anne-Lise 1957 S D Farvagny C10 96 91 94 88 369  

13 Grin Catherine 1960 S D Pays-d'Enhaut AC 92 92 90 89 363  

14 Moret-Gabriel Sylvia 1966 S D Ursy et environs C10 88 91 88 88 355  

15 Jaquier Janine 1946 V D Chavannes-les-Forts C10 85 90 91 85 351  

16 Savoy Mylène 1993 J D Attalens-Châtel C10 86 88 88 85 347  

17 Rime Gaëlle 1987 E D Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 87 90 86 84 347  

--  Classement Juniors - C10m --

--  Classement Dames - C10m --



Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Prix Elites

1 Lorétan Pascal 1989 E Tafers Sportschützen 99 98 99 100 396 fr. 20.00

2 Beyeler Simon 1982 E Tafers Sportschützen 100 98 98 100 396 fr. 15.00

3 Beyeler Irène 1985 E D Tafers Sportschützen 100 97 98 100 395 Dames

4 Gugler Samantha 1991 E D Tafers Sportschützen 99 99 98 99 395 Dames

5 Schaffter Olivier 1984 E Guggisberg C10 98 98 100 98 394 fr. 10.00

6 Verdon Aurore 1987 E D Vully-Broye C10 96 98 99 99 392  

7 Jorand Frédéric 1977 E Fribourg-Ville C10 99 98 96 98 391  

8 Rouiller Nicolas 1987 E Tafers Sportschützen 97 99 98 96 390  

9 Moret Eléonore 1990 E D Ursy et environs C10 100 96 94 99 389  

10 Zbinden Martin 1975 E Guggisberg C10 95 96 99 98 388 fr. 10.00

11 Güntert Marc 1987 E St Léonard La Villageoise 97 96 97 95 385  

12 Perroud Camille 1979 E Montmollin La Rochette 95 96 95 97 383  

13 Overney Sébastien 1972 E Bulle et environs C10 97 95 96 95 383  

14 Oberson Emmanuel 1982 E Chavannes-les-Forts C10 93 95 96 98 382  

15 Tille Thierry 1974 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 93 96 98 95 382  

16 Pillonel Vincent 1983 E Vully-Broye C10 95 96 92 97 380  

17 Rossier François 1987 E Cottens-Lussy 94 93 97 96 380  

18 Mottier Laurent 1971 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 95 95 96 94 380  

19 Lenge Roberto 1980 E Bulle & environs C10 93 96 95 95 379  

20 Chabloz Martine 1989 E D Montmollin La Rochette 95 92 98 94 379 fr. 10.00

21 Terry Ludovic 1988 E Palézieux TS C10 96 94 97 92 379  

22 Broillet Stephane 1974 E Avry-sur-Matran 95 98 92 92 377  

23 Burri Stephan 1979 E Guggisberg C10 96 92 95 92 375  

24 Crausaz Roger 1988 E Palézieux TS C10 91 92 95 95 373  

25 Dizerens Lionel 1987 E Romanel TS La Mèbre 94 94 90 94 372  

26 Michel Patricia 1970 E D Farvagny C10 91 94 95 92 372  

27 Gachet Siméon 1979 E Bulle & Environs C10 94 92 91 94 371  

28 Broillet Fabien 1981 E Avry-sur-Matran 92 90 91 97 370  

29 Thurler Fabien 1975 E Chavannes-les-Forts C10 90 96 94 90 370  

30 Maillard Francine 1971 E D Farvagny C10 92 93 92 92 369  

31 Sudan Géraldine 1989 E D Attalens-Châtel C10 93 94 91 91 369 fr. 10.00

32 Remy Julien 1980 E Chavannes-les-Forts C10 95 95 88 91 369  

33 Crausaz Ludovic 1982 E Palézieux TS C10 93 96 90 90 369  

34 Mast Patrick 1984 E Montmollin La Rochette 94 89 92 91 366  

35 Gabriel Laurent 1973 E Attalens-Châtel C10 93 90 92 90 365  

36 Henchoz Denis 1968 E Pays-d'Enhaut AC 91 95 91 84 361  

37 Jacot Laurent 1968 E Dompierre-Russy 86 91 96 86 359  

38 Décotterd Benoit 1981 E Lully et environs C10 92 91 88 86 357  

39 Dulex Manuel 1970 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 86 93 82 90 351  

40 Pasquier Alexandre 1979 E Avry-sur-Matran 85 91 86 89 351 fr. 10.00

41 Rime Gaëlle 1987 E D Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 87 90 86 84 347  

42 Guerry François 1983 E Lully & environs C10 90 82 87 86 345  

43 Andrist Philippe 1975 E Romanel TS La Mèbre 87 86 80 85 338  

44 Nicolier Fabrice 1972 E Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 78 77 78 82 315  

--  Classement Elites - C10m --



Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Prix Seniors

1 Burger Daniel 1967 S Guggisberg C10 97 97 97 96 387 fr. 20.00

2 Rey Jean-Marc 1964 S Montmollin La Rochette 92 95 96 94 377 fr. 15.00

3 Briguet Pierre-Paul 1961 S Echallens TS C10 93 93 95 95 376 fr. 10.00

4 Ruchti Michel 1967 S Dompierre-Russy 94 92 92 95 373  

5 Maag Martin 1967 S Cottens-Lussy 93 94 94 91 372  

6 Macheret Anne-Lise 1957 S D Farvagny C10 96 91 94 88 369  

7 Rime Jean-Louis 1957 S Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 86 92 95 95 368  

8 Graz Jean-Daniel 1958 S Palézieux TS C10 90 93 92 91 366  

9 Perroud Pierre-Alain 1965 S Attalens-Châtel C10 88 94 91 92 365  

10 Krummenacher André 1961 S Romanel TS La Mèbre 93 88 91 92 364 fr. 10.00

11 Giroud Armand 1957 S Chavannes-les-Forts C10 89 92 92 91 364  

12 Grin Catherine 1960 S D Pays-d'Enhaut AC 92 92 90 89 363  

13 Perrod Stéphane 1961 S Pays-d'Enhaut AC 92 87 87 96 362  

14 Moret-Gabriel Sylvia 1966 S D Ursy et environs C10 88 91 88 88 355  

15 Gachoud Bertrand 1964 S Chavannes-les-Forts C10 90 86 87 90 353  

16 Dizerens Georges 1959 S Romanel TS La Mèbre 82 81 94 94 351  

17 Borlat Michel 1962 S Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 92 81 87 91 351  

18 Moullet Jacques 1959 S Fribourg-Ville C10 90 87 80 90 347  

19 Verdon Michel 1957 S Vully-Broye C10 81 78 83 82 324  

20 Rossier Pierre-Alain 1961 S Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 80 79 80 77 316 fr. 10.00

Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Prix Vétérans

1 Devaud André 1944 V Fribourg-Ville C10 93 94 95 98 380 fr. 20.00

2 Jaquier Claude 1945 V Chavannes-les-Forts C10 92 90 94 94 370 fr. 15.00

3 Monnard Edgar 1950 V Attalens-Châtel C10 91 93 91 92 367 fr. 10.00

4 Chételat Albert 1950 V Avry-sur-Matran 91 94 92 90 367  

5 Buller Michel 1946 V Romanel TS La Mèbre 87 91 88 88 354  

6 Jaquier Janine 1946 V D Chavannes-les-Forts C10 85 90 91 85 351  

7 Dormond Jacques 1950 V Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 86 85 89 85 345  

8 Schuetz Jean-Luc 1950 V Aigle Sous-Officiers C10 85 89 86 79 339  

9 Marguet Denis 1947 V Avry-sur-Matran 83 81 86 85 335  

10 Fluri René 1952 V Vully-Broye C10 71 86 80 69 306 fr. 10.00

11 Divorne André 1947 V Romanel TS La Mèbre 66 64 69 69 268  

Rang NomPrénom Né en Cat Sexe Société C10m P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Prix S-Vét.

1 Guerry Constant 1940 SV Lully et environs C10 93 95 92 87 367 fr. 20.00

2 Jaquier Jean-Pierre 1943 SV Chavannes-les-Forts C10 90 93 90 93 366 fr. 15.00

--  Classement Vétérans - C10m --

--  Classement S-Vétérans - C10m --

--  Classement Seniors - C10m --



Grand Prix RAIFFEISEN  2013  
C10m + P10m

-- Classement  Groupes - C10m  --

1186
Beyeler Simon 396

Beyeler Irène 395

Gugler Samantha 395

pts1
100 98 98 100

100 97 98 100

99 99 98 99

Tafers 1

Répartition: fr. 90.00Tafers Sportschützen

1167
Schaffter Olivier 394

Ammann Sandra 385

Zbinden Martin 388

pts2
98 98 100 98

95 95 97 98

95 96 99 98

Guggisberg

Répartition: fr. 80.00Guggisberg C10

1143
Perroud Camille 383

Rey Jean-Marc 377

Häusermann Marc 383

pts3
95 96 95 97

92 95 96 94

96 95 97 95

Montmolin La Rochette 1

Répartition: fr. 70.00Montmollin La Rochette

1138
Maag Martin 372

Rossier Emilie 386

Rossier François 380

pts4
93 94 94 91

98 98 96 94

94 93 97 96

Cottens

Répartition: fr. 60.00Cottens-Lussy

1133
Overney Sébastien 383

Lenge Roberto 379

Gachet Siméon 371

pts5
97 95 96 95

93 96 95 95

94 92 91 94

Bulle 1

Répartition: fr. 50.00Bulle et environs C10

1130
Tille Thierry 382

Mottier Laurent 380

Rime Jean-Louis 368

pts6
93 96 98 95

95 95 96 94

86 92 95 95

Aigle 1

Répartition: fr. 40.00Aigle Sous-Officiers C10

1120
Mast Patrick 366

Delabays Louis 375

Chabloz Martine 379

pts7
94 89 92 91

91 96 94 94

95 92 98 94

Montmolin La Rochette 2

Répartition: fr. 35.00Montmollin La Rochette

1120
Crausaz Ludovic 369

Rosselet Raphaël 372

Terry Ludovic 379

pts8
93 96 90 90

91 91 95 95

96 94 97 92

Finales VD 2013

Répartition: fr. 30.00Palézieux TS C10

1118
Moullet Jacques 347

Jorand Frédéric 391

Devaud André 380

pts9
90 87 80 90

99 98 96 98

93 94 95 98

Fribourg

Répartition: fr. 25.00Fribourg-Ville C10

1110
Macheret Anne-Lise 369

Maillard Francine 369

Michel Patricia 372

pts10
96 91 94 88

92 93 92 92

91 94 95 92

Les MMM

Répartition: fr. 20.00Farvagny C10

1108
Moret-Gabriel Sylvia 355

Moret Eléonore 389

Goumaz Romain 364

pts11
88 91 88 88

100 96 94 99

92 91 91 90

Ursy C10m

Répartition: fr. 0.00Ursy et environs C10
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1101
Perroud Pierre-Alain 365

Sudan Géraldine 369

Monnard Edgar 367

pts12
88 94 91 92

93 94 91 91

91 93 91 92

Attalens

Répartition: fr. 0.00Attalens-Châtel C10

1098
Broillet Stephane 377

Broillet Fabien 370

Pasquier Alexandre 351

pts13
95 98 92 92

92 90 91 97

85 91 86 89

Avry 1

Répartition: fr. 0.00Avry-sur-Matran

1096
Verdon Aurore 392

Verdon Michel 324

Pillonel Vincent 380

pts14
96 98 99 99

81 78 83 82

95 96 92 97

Vully

Répartition: fr. 0.00Vully-Broye C10

1086
Grin Catherine 363

Henchoz Denis 361

Perrod Stéphane 362

pts15
92 92 90 89

91 95 91 84

92 87 87 96

Pays d'Enhaut

Répartition: fr. 0.00Pays-d'Enhaut AC

1082
Krummenacher André 364

Dizerens Lionel 372

Goy Sébastien 346

pts16
93 88 91 92

94 94 90 94

91 86 84 85

La Romanette 1

Répartition: fr. 0.00La Mèbre Romanel

1074
Liaudat Jonas 362

Savoy Mylène 347

Perroud Nicolas 365

pts17
91 93 91 87

86 88 88 85

94 93 89 89

Attalens Jeunesse

Répartition: fr. 0.00Attalens-Châtel C10

1043
Andrist Philippe 338

Dizerens Georges 351

Buller Michel 354

pts18
87 86 80 85

82 81 94 94

87 91 88 88

Boxer

Répartition: fr. 0.00La Mèbre Romanel
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